FGA4400-FM02FGA4400-FM02 SeriesSeries
C-BandC-Band DWDMDWDM FGAFGA FullFull FunctionFunction ModuleModule
FixedFixed GainGain EDFAEDFA ModuleModule
TechnicalTechnical SpecificationSpecification
HangzhouHangzhou HuataiHuatai OpticOptic Tech.Tech. Co.,LtdCo.,Ltd
Ver. 2.6en
CONTENT
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION....................................................................................................1

Page 8 of 8
10.0 PRODUCT SERIES
11.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Saturation
output
optical
power
(dBm)
Optimal
Flat Gain
(dB)
Gain
flatness
(dB)
Optical port
monitoring mode
OSC Optical port
mode
FGA4414-G口口-FM02 14
18,20,22,
24,27,33
Optional
<1.0
1, MO: With output
monitoring
2, MI: With input
monitoring
3, MIO: With input and
output monitoring
1, OD: OSC / Drop
2, OA: OSC / Add
3, ODA:OSC /Drop
& Add
FGA4418-G口口-FM02 18
FGA4420-G口口-FM02 20
FGA4422-G口口-FM02 22